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Alabama & Georgia Divisions AL, Birmingham Hill, Larry C-205-602-5055

larry.hilljr@nscorp.com

liljoe3174@yahoo.com
Alabama & Georgia Divisions AL, Selma Harris, Tommy C-334-349-0669 t.harris@nscorp.com
Alabama & Georgia Divisions GA, Atlanta Stooksburgy, Jordan C-865-384-8877 jdstooks6374@gmail.com
Alabama & Georgia Divisions GA, Macon Holmes, Arthur C-478-737-3124 arthur.holmes@nscorp.com
Alabama & Georgia Divisions GA, Savannah Wade, Dustin C-912-660-4527 dustin.wade@nscorp.com
Dearborn & Lake Divisions IN, Alexandria Shafer, Dan C-765-730-0096 d.shafer@nscorp.com
Dearborn & Lake Divisions OH, Toledo Cowan, Eric C-419-215-9336 eric.cowan@nscorp.com
Harrisburg & Shared Assets Division MD, Baltimore Shaw, Benjamin C-443-336-8319 benjamin.shaw@nscorp.com
Harrisburg & Shared Assets Division NJ, Camden O'Rourke, Jeff C-609-775-3530 jeffrey.orourke@nscorp.com
Harrisburg & Shared Assets Division NJ, Croxton Sanders, Kerry C-908-405-2966 kerry.sanders2@nscorp.com
Harrisburg & Shared Assets Division NY, Buffalo Joyce, Chris C-716-578-4590 christopher.joyce@nscorp.com
Harrisburg & Shared Assets Division PA, Harrisburg Goodwin, Kenneth C-717-885-3843 kenneth.goodwin@nscorp.com

Harrisburg & Shared Assets Division PA, Lancaster

Clausen, Paul

(nonagreement) C-717-433-4367 paul.clausen@nscorp.com
Harrisburg & Shared Assets Division PA, Levittown Brophy, Kevin C-609-649-8865 railroadguy01@gmail.com
Illinois Division IL, Chicago Beard, Stephen C-317-918-9439 stephenbeard62@gmail.com
Illinois Division KY, Louisville Meyer, Sheldon C-502-810-7732 smeyer@exchange.nscorp.com
Dearborn Division Calumet Yard Weaver, Stephen C-773-234-5704 NSPeer2Peerhelp@gmail.com
Pittsburgh & Dearborn Divisions PA, Beaver Falls Laveing, Timothy C-724-312-4108 tmlaveing@gmail.com
Pittsburgh & Dearborn Divisions PA, Coalport Phillips, Thomas C-814-378-8927 thomas.phillips@nscorp.com
Pittsburgh & Dearborn Divisions PA, Conway Shaffer, Chris C-724-6246216 shaffer63BT@yahoo.com
Pittsburgh & Dearborn Divisions PA, Conway East Buck, Aadan C-724-987-8138 aadanbuck@gmail.com
Pittsburgh & Dearborn Divisions PA, Mon Valley Kudyba, Kevin C-724-536-7536 kakudyba@nscorp.com
Pittsburgh & Dearborn Divisions PA, Pitcarin Rugg, Fred C-724-812-1094 fred.rugg@nscorp.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions KY, Louisville Durbin, Ray C- 502-381-1385 kygunguy@hotmail.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions KY, Somerset Cooper, Tyson C-606-306-4145 tyson.cooper@nscorp.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions KY, Stanford Nantz, Zeke C-606-669-0922 lincolnpatriot_15@hotmail.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions NC, Salisbury Griggs, Dwayne C-704-223-0016 dwayne.griggs@nscorp.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions OH, Portsmouth Camp, Carl carl.camp@nscorp.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions OH, Portsmouth Day, Andy maday07@msn.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions SC, Greenville Boughton, Aaron C-864-436-4191 aaron.boughton@nscorp.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions TN, Chattanooga Nutt, Richard C-423-413-9143 richardnutt67@gmail.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions TN, Emory Gap Sifers, Sam C-865-712-2740 sfsifers@gmail.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions VA, Blackstone Armes, Chris C-434-294-4307 chris.armes@nscorp.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions VA, Norfolk Price, Janet P-757-668-1621 janet.price@nscopr.com
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Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions VA, Oakwood Hatfield, Charles C-681-238-0529 charles.hatfield@nscorp.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions VA, Roanoke Hairston, Derrick C-276-266-0005 derrick.hairston@nscorp.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions VA, Roanoke Smith, Deanna C-540-588-9079 deanna.smith@nscorp.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions VA, Roanoke Walker, Calvin P-540-986-6738 calvin.walker@nscorp.com
Pocahontas & Piedmont Divisions VA, Taxewell Sargent, Tim C-276-979-7324 timothy.sargent@nscorp.com
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